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H 2816 Joint Resolution, By R.N. McLellan

A Joint Resolution to exempt any authorization of additional State Capital Improvement Bonds for the Department of
Corrections from the provisions of Section 2-7-105, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, for the year 1987 only for the
purpose of complying with the Nelson Law Suit settlement.

04/07/87
04/07/87
04/16/87
04/22/87
04/23/87
04/28/87
04/28/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
05/06/87
05/07/87
05/07/87
05/07/87
05/12/87
05/14/87

05/14/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1630

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1630

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1959

Read second time HJ-2074

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2125

Introduced and read first time SJ-1530

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1530

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-1624
Amended SJ-1624

Read second time SJ-1624

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1624
Amended SJ-1707

Amended SJ-1756

Read third time SJ-1757

Returned SJ-1757

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2610

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Horace Smith,
Leatherman, and Waddell SJ-1837

Conference committee appointed McLellan, Carnell & McAbee HJ-1748
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