May 13, 2024, 09:11:53 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2816 Joint Resolution, By R.N. McLellan

A Joint Resolution to exempt any authorization of additional State Capital Improvement Bonds for the Department of Corrections from the provisions of Section 2-7-105, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, for the year 1987 only for the purpose of complying with the Nelson Law Suit settlement.

04/07/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1630
04/07/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1630
04/16/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1959
04/22/87	House	Read second time HJ-2074
04/23/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2125
04/28/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1530
04/28/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1530
04/30/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-1624
04/30/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1624
04/30/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1624
04/30/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1624
05/06/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1707
05/07/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1756
05/07/87	Senate	Read third time SJ-1757
05/07/87	Senate	Returned SJ-1757
05/12/87	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2610
05/14/87	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Horace Smith,
		Leatherman, and Waddell SJ-1837
05/14/87	House	Conference committee appointed McLellan, Carnell & McAbee HJ-1748